RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD

CITY OF SPRINGFIELD

| Situs: 34 THORNDYKE ST | | Map ID: 115300007

Card: 109f1 Tax year 4016

Class: Single Family Residence

Current Owner General Information i A ¥
TRAN CAM-LY Living Units 1
Neighborhood 1331
34 THORNDYKE ST Alternate Id
Vol/Pg
SPRINGFIELD District COoSs
MA 01118 Zoning R1
Class RESIDENTIAL
Land Information
Type Size Influence Influence Value
Factors %
SQUARE
PRIMARY FOQOT 5,364 30,830
Total Acres: 0.1231
Permit Information Assessment Information
Date NumberPrice Purpose % Assessed  Appraised Cost Income  Market
Issused Complete Land 30,800 30,800 30,800 0 30,900
KITCHEN & BATH Building 142,800 148,100 160,800 0 148,100
2009-11-05907176 470000THREMODEL, WINDOWS, 100 Total 173,600 178,900 191,600 0 178,900

DOOR

Value Flag MARKET APPROACH




Transfer
Date

2010-02-26

2009-10-19

2009-10-13

1996-12-16

Price Type
173,50 ﬁgg "
60,551!;?32 *
AND +
155,12 LDG
AND +
67,00 LDG

Deed
Reference

18200/581

18032/140

18024/269

09713/0515

Sales / Ownership History

Grantee Grantor
TRAN CAM-LY COLONY REALTY LLC
COLONY REALTY LLC WELLS FARGO BANK
MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATION

WELLS FARGO BANK NA SYSTEM

SIOTOLOTTO JAMES A & AIDA SALVON JOSEPH B & MARY J




Situs: 34 THORNDYKE ST Map ID: 115300007 Class: Single Family Residence Card: 2 of 1  Tax year 2016



Dwelling Information
Style OLD STYLE Year Built 1916
Story height 2.00 Eff Year Built 0
Attic UNEIN Ground Floor 728

Area
Exterior Walls ALUM/VINYL Amenities
Masonary Trim Total Living 1,592
Area
Color TAN
Basement
Basement FULL Car Bsmt Gar 0
FBLA Size FBLA Type
Rec Rm Size Rec Rm Type
Heating & Cooling Fireplaces
Heat Type BASIC Stacks 1
Fuel Type OIL Openings 1
System Type STEAM Pre-Fab 0
Room Detail
Bedrooms 4 Full Baths 2
Family Rooms 0 Half Baths 0
Kitchens Extra Fixtures 0

Total Rooms 7
Kitchen Type
Kitchen Remod YES

Bath Type
Bath Remod YES
Adjustments

Intvs Ext SAME Unfinished Area 0

Cathe.d.ral Unheated
Ceiling
Grade & Depreciation
Grade C Market Adj 0.00
Condition GOOD Functional
CDU VERY GOOD Economic

Cost & Design
% Complete

% Good Ovr

=)

-

Line Type

2  FRAME UTILITY SHED

Outbuilding Data

1 GARAGE - WD/CB

Yr Blt Measl Meas2 Qty Area Gra
1951 6 20 1.00120 D
1951 16 20 1.00320 D

de

Parcel ID

024900003
115300012
115300024
115300023
068060009

Comparable Sales Summary

Sale Date

2014-11-28
2013-09-16
2013-02-01
2013-03-11
2014-10-31

e

Sale Price  TLA Style Yr Built Gra
132,000 1,556 5 1926 C
177,900 1,622 5 1928 CH
130,000 1,576 8 1914 C
122,000 1,558 8 1916 C
132,000 1,514 5 1922 C




